Jun 23 2024 (14:51) India Rail Info

Nainpur - Chhindwara Passenger Special (UnReserved)/08274 - Pass - SECR
KHR/Khairee Halt to CWA/Chhindwara Junction
2h 47m - 109 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NIR Nainpur Junction 05:00 0 |1 0 105 SECR
2 |KRRI |Khairranji 05:04 05:05 Tm (0 |1 7 60 SECR
3 GNGT |Gangatola 05:11 05:12 Tm |0 |1 13 |51 SECR
4  |BOYA |Bothiya 05:17 05:18 m [0 |1 17 |86 SECR
5 |[KLZ Keolari 05:22 05:24 2m (0 |1 23 |57 SECR
6 |KHR |Khairee Halt 05:32 05:33 m |0 |1 31 63 SECR
7 PUE |Palari 05:38 05:40 2m |0 |1 36 |58 SECR
8 |JRTR |Jurtara Halt 05:48 05:49 Tm |0 |1 44 59 SECR
9 KWB [Kaniwara 05:54 05:55 Tm (0 |1 48 |83 SECR
10 [BHV [Bhoma 06:00 06:02 2m [0 |1 55 |56 SECR
11 |SEY  [Seoni 06:23 06:25 2m (0 |1 75 |59 |[615 |SECR
12 |MADM |Matradham Halt 06:36 06:37 m |0 |1 86 |40 SECR
13 [PED |[Pipardahi 06:44 06:46 2m |0 |1 91 |43 SECR
14 |SMSR |Samaswara 06:57 06:58 Tm (0 |1 98 |39 SECR
15 [KPDH [Kapurdha Halt 07:03 07:04 Tm [0 |1 102 |49 SECR
16 [CHUA |[Chourai 07:10 07:12 2m [0 |1 106 |54 |639 |SECR
17 |MQQ |Markahandi Udadon 07:22 07:23 Tm |0 |1 115 |53 SECR
18 [JLY Jhilimili 07:28 07:30 2m |0 |1 120 |50 SECR
19 |UIH Umaria Isra Halt 07:37 07:38 Tm (0 |1 126 |51 SECR
20 |GPSA |Ghatparsia Halt 07:42 07:43 m |0 |1 129 |17 SECR
21 |CWA |Chhindwara Junction |08:20 5 |1 140 |- SECR

Jun 23 2024 (14:51) https://indiarailinfo.com




